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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Agnico Eagle Meadowbank Division 2018 Annual Report 

Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Wed, Mar 27, 2019 at 8:48 AM
To: Marie-Pier Marcil <marie-pier.marcil@agnicoeagle.com>
Cc: Info <info@nirb.ca>, Erin Reimer <ereimer@nirb.ca>, Robin Allard <robin.allard@agnicoeagle.com>, Nancy Duquet
Harvey <nancy.harvey@agnicoeagle.com>
Bcc: Distro Meadow Bank <distro-2am-mea@nwb-oen.ca>

Good morning Marie-Pier,
 
The Nunavut Water Board looks forward to receiving the 2018 Annual Report for Water License 2AM-MEA1526, 2AM-
WTP1826 and 2BB-MEA1828 on April 8, 2019.
 
Regards,
 
Richard 
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